
Mendocino County Planning and Building Services 

Monthly Activity Report: 6/1/18 to 6/30/18 

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18 

Building Building Permit Applications Received  

Building Permits Issued 

Amnesty 

Quick Check 

New Single Family 

New Multi Family 

New Commercial / Industrial 

Additions  / Remodels 

Grading 

Inspections Performed 

Plan Checks Completed 

Minor Planning Applications Received 

Major Planning Applications Received 

Projects to Hearing 

Business License Applications 

Abandoned Vehicles Abated 

Notice of Violations Issued 

Cases Closed 

Cases Opened 

 555 

Month 

 3,721 

FY 

 221  2,679 

 9  117 

 178  14 

 7  100 

 0  0 

 0  72 

 23  312 

 3  63 

 592  6,250 

 333  2,659 

 5  41 

 22  280 

 291  17 

 248  29 

 81  1,134 

 43  748 

 13  112 

 13  247 

Total Active Cases 

Total Inactive Cases 

Stop Work Orders Posted  8  56 

 157 

 116 

 1 

 5 

 1 

 8 

 0 

 4 

Coastal Development Admin Permits 

Boundary Line Adjustments 

Certificates of Compliance 

Administrative Permits 

Agricultural Preserve Applications 

Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits 

 18 

 65 

 21 

 118 

 1 

 37 

 1 

 2 

 0 

 3 

 49 

 2 

 1 

 5 

 28 

 3 

 19 

 511 

 6 

 6 

Subdivisions 

Use Permits 

 Variances 

Coastal Development Standard Permits 

Property Profiles 

General Plan Amendments / Rezones 

Ordinance Amendments 

Amnesty Permit Applications Received   151  364 

Planning 

Code 

Ukiah 

Fort Bragg 

 116 

 105 

 1,536 

 1,141 
$5,077,993 

$1,700,408 

$59,858,319 

$19,303,010 

Total Valuation 

Total Valuation 


