

Mendocino County Planning and Building Services

Monthly Activity Report: 6/1/18 to 6/30/18

Current Fiscal Year: 7/1/17 to 6/30/18

		Month	FY
Building	Building Permit Applications Received	555	3,721
8	Amnesty Permit Applications Received	151	364
	Plan Checks Completed	333	2,659
	Building Permits Issued	221	2,679
	Amnesty	9	117
	Quick Check	14	178
	New Single Family	7	100
	New Multi Family	0	0
	New Commercial / Industrial	0	72
	Additions / Remodels	23	312
	Grading	3	63
	Ukiah	116	1,536
	Total Valuation Fort Bragg	\$5,077,993 105	\$59,858,319 1,141
	Total Valuation	\$1,700,408	\$19,303,010
	Inspections Performed	592	6,250
Planning	Business License Applications	17	291
	Minor Planning Applications Received	22	280
	Coastal Development Admin Permits	1	18
	Boundary Line Adjustments	5	65
	Certificates of Compliance	1	21
	Administrative Permits	8	118
	Agricultural Preserve Applications	0	1
	Categorical Exclusions and Emergency Permits	4	37
	Major Planning Applications Received	5	41
	Subdivisions	1	5
	Use Permits	2	28
	Variances	0	3
	Coastal Development Standard Permits	3	19
	Property Profiles	49	511
	General Plan Amendments / Rezones	2	6
	Ordinance Amendments	1	6
	Projects to Hearing	29	248
Code	Cases Opened	81	1,134
	Cases Closed	43	748
	Notice of Violations Issued	13	112
	Abandoned Vehicles Abated	13	247
	Stop Work Orders Posted	8	56
	Total Active Cases	157	
	Total Inactive Cases	116	